
Ursa Operating Company LLC
Norcross Well A-12

Garfield County, CO

N

Rate of Build
2°/100'MD

Average Angle
9.27°

Target Area
25' Radius

Surface Location
Y=1623069.49'
X=2371348.61'
NAD 83

Formation
Mesaverde
Price Coal
Top Gas
Cameo 
Rollins SS 
Cozzette
Corcoran
TD

TVD
3886
4801
5866
6516
7566
8116
8376
8651

Rate of Drop
2°/100'MD

Vertical Section
1” =2000‘

Horizontal Plan
1” = 500‘

Plane of Proposal
152.64° Azimuth

09-14-2007
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Top of Gas
849.32' Displacement
@ 152.64° Azimuth
South-754.29' East-390.37'
TVD-5866' MD-5933' 
Y=1622315.2', X=2371739'



Ursa Operating Company LLC
Norcross Well A-12 Garfield County, CO

Plane of Vertical Section: 152.64°
Slot Location: 1623069.49', 2371348.61'

Minimum of Curvature

Measured
Depth
Feet

B O R E
Inc

Degrees

H O L E
Direction
Degrees

True
Vertical
Depth
Feet

R E C T A N G U L A R
C O O R D I N A T E S

North(-South) East(-West)
Feet      Feet

L A M B E R T
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Y         X
Feet      Feet

C L O S U R E S
Distance Direction

Feet     Deg

Vertical
Section

Feet

Dogleg
Severity
Deg/100'
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200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 1623069.5 2371348.6 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
KOP-Start Build

300.00 2.00 152.64 299.98 -1.55 0.80 1623067.9 2371349.4 1.75 152.641.75 2.00
400.00 4.00 152.64 399.84 -6.20 3.21 1623063.3 2371351.8 6.98 152.646.98 2.00
500.00 6.00 152.64 499.45 -13.94 7.21 1623055.5 2371355.8 15.69 152.6415.69 2.00
600.00 8.00 152.64 598.70 -24.76 12.81 1623044.7 2371361.4 27.88 152.6427.88 2.00

663.71 9.27 152.64 661.69 -33.26 17.21 1623036.2 2371365.8 37.45 152.6437.45 2.00
End of Build

1163.71 9.27 152.64 1155.15 -104.82 54.25 1622964.7 2371402.9 118.03 152.64118.03 0.00
1663.71 9.27 152.64 1648.62 -176.38 91.28 1622893.1 2371439.9 198.60 152.64198.60 0.00
2163.71 9.27 152.64 2142.08 -247.94 128.32 1622821.5 2371476.9 279.18 152.64279.18 0.00
2663.71 9.27 152.64 2635.55 -319.51 165.35 1622750.0 2371514.0 359.76 152.64359.76 0.00

3163.71 9.27 152.64 3129.01 -391.07 202.39 1622678.4 2371551.0 440.34 152.64440.34 0.00
3663.71 9.27 152.64 3622.48 -462.63 239.43 1622606.9 2371588.0 520.92 152.64520.92 0.00
3930.73 9.27 152.64 3886.00 -500.85 259.20 1622568.6 2371607.8 563.95 152.64563.95 0.00

Mesaverde
4430.73 9.27 152.64 4379.47 -572.41 296.24 1622497.1 2371644.9 644.52 152.64644.52 0.00
4857.85 9.27 152.64 4801.00 -633.54 327.88 1622435.9 2371676.5 713.36 152.64713.36 0.00

Price Coal

5357.85 9.27 152.64 5294.47 -705.10 364.91 1622364.4 2371713.5 793.94 152.64793.94 0.00
5469.15 9.27 152.64 5404.31 -721.03 373.16 1622348.5 2371721.8 811.87 152.64811.87 0.00

Start Drop
5569.15 7.27 152.64 5503.27 -733.81 379.77 1622335.7 2371728.4 826.26 152.64826.26 2.00
5669.15 5.27 152.64 5602.66 -743.52 384.79 1622326.0 2371733.4 837.19 152.64837.19 2.00
5769.15 3.27 152.64 5702.38 -750.14 388.22 1622319.3 2371736.8 844.64 152.64844.64 2.00

5869.15 1.27 152.64 5802.30 -753.66 390.04 1622315.8 2371738.7 848.61 152.64848.61 2.00
5932.86 0.00 152.64 5866.00 -754.29 390.37 1622315.2 2371739.0 849.32 152.64849.32 2.00

Top of Gas



Ursa Operating Company LLC
Norcross Well A-12 Garfield 
County, CO

Plane of Vertical Section: 152.64°
Slot Location: 1623069.49', 2371348.61'
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6582.86 0.00 152.64 6516.00 -754.29 390.37 1622315.2 2371739.0 849.32 152.64849.32 0.00
Cameo

7632.86 0.00 152.64 7566.00 -754.29 390.37 1622315.2 2371739.0 849.32 152.64849.32 0.00
Rollins SS

8182.86 0.00 152.64 8116.00 -754.29 390.37 1622315.2 2371739.0 849.32 152.64849.32 0.00
Cozzette

8442.86 0.00 152.64 8376.00 -754.29 390.37 1622315.2 2371739.0 849.32 152.64849.32 0.00
Corcoran

8717.86 0.00 152.64 8651.00 -754.29 390.37 1622315.2 2371739.0 849.32 152.64849.32 0.00
TD

Final Station Closure Distance: 849.32'   Direction: 152.64°




